
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE SILVER E0061 Silver 3H Basin Mixer with Pop Up Waste
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Lever Pack - 3TH Basin
10mm Pozidrive Screw
Cover Insert I/S
Indice Pack - Silver
Shroud Kit- Silver 3TH Basin & Sink
Sidevalve Fixing Pack
1/2 SE Ceramic Disk Internals Pack
Side valve assembly
Tubulor Basin Spout - Silver
Flow Straightener pack
Spout repair kit - Silver
Spout housing
O' Ring - Spout /Shroud to Basin
Pop up Rod - 3H DM Basin
Spout Fixing Pack
Bridging Piece
Bridging Piece Fixing Pack
Bridging Piece Plug
O Ring - Bridging Piece Plug
Pop - Up Waste Assembly
Aerator
2.0 A/F Allen Key
Grub screw M4 x 4 (for spout and handle fixing)

E960052AA
S960066NU
E960053NU
E960054NU
E960055AA
A963049NU
S960025NU
A963105AA
E960056AA
E960057AA
E960058NU
E960587AA
E960059NU
E960060NU
A961787NU
A962964NU
A963005NU
A963007NU
A962963NU
E950612AA
E960061NU
E960062NU
E91830267

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA


